Sunday Monday Tuesday

o1 02 03

New Year’s 8lfﬁceds
D ose
= All day
Happy New
Year

08 09 10

Zoning
Board of
Appeals
7:30pm
Jobst

15 16 17

Martin Transportation

Luther King  Summit@
Day Cleary Univ

Township 9am - noon
Closed

23 24

Planning
Commission

7:30pm

31

07

Wednesday

04

11

18

MHOG 5:00
HAFA 6:00
At

Oceola
Township

25

01

08

Thursday

05

12

Township
Board

7:30pm

19

26

Township
Board

7:30pm

02

09

Friday

06

13

20

27

03

10

Saturday

07

14

21

28

04

11




Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

o1 02 03 04
Groundhog
Day
Township
Board
Special 4:30
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Zoning Township
Board of Board
Appeals 7:30pm
7:30
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Heritage MHOG 5:00
Days HAFA 6 :00
Planning ét:eola
7:00pm Township
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Howell Area Township
Parks & Rec Board
Meeting 7:30pm
7pm
26 27 28
Planning
Commission
z\:f3opm
Inter
Taxes Due

February



Sunday

26

05

12

Begin
Daylight
Saving
Time

19

26

March

02

Monday

27

06

13

Board of
Review
Appeals
10am — 5pm
Heritage 7pm

20

27

03

Tuesday

28

07

Board of
Review Org
Meeting
10:00am

14

Board of
Review
Appeals

1pm — 9pm

21

Howell Area
Parks & Rec
Meeting

7pm

28

Planning
Commission
7:30pm
*Cancelled*

04

Wednesday

o1

08

15

Board of
Review
Decisions
Tentatively
9am — 12pm

22

29

05

Thursday

02

09

Township
Board

7:30pm

16

23

Township
Board

7:30pm

30

06

Friday

03

10

17

24

31

07

Saturday

04

11

18

Community
Sale

25

01

08




Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

26 27 28 29 30 o o1

) 02 03 04 05 06 o7 o8

Shredding
Day and
Mom-to-
Mom Sale

15

16 17 18 19 2 o1 oo
Heritage Howell Area MHOG 5:00
Days Parks & Rec HAFA6:00
Planning Meeting %tceola
7:00pm 7pm Township

= 4 25 26 27 28 29
Planning Township
Commission Board

7:30pm



Sunday Monday

30 o1

07 08

14 15
Heritage
Days
Planning
7:00pm

21 22

Tuesday

02

09

16

Howell Area
Parks & Rec
Meeting

7pm

23

Planning
Commission

7:30pm

30

Wednesday

03

10

17
MHOG 5:00
HAFA 6:00
At
Oceola
Township

24

Thursday

04

11

Township
Board

7:30pm

18

25
Township
Board
7:30pm

Friday

05

12

19

26

Saturday

06

13

20

Community
Sale

27



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

28 29 30 31 01 02 03

05 06 07 08 09 10
Heritage Township Heritage
Days Board Days
Planning 7:30pm 9:00am —
7:00pm Until ??

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Heritage Community
Sale

20 21

Howell Area MHOG 5:00  Township
Parks & Rec HAFA6:00  Board

Meeting étceola 7:30pm
7pm Township

25 26 27 28 29 30 01

Planning
Commission

7:30pm

04



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

25 26 27 28 209 30 o1

09 10 11 12 13 14 15
Zoning Township Community
Board of Board Sale
Appeals 7:30pm

7:30pm

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Howell Area MHOG 5:00
Parks & Rec HAFA 6:00

Meeting At
7Bpm Oceola
OR 10am Township

23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Planning Township
Commission Board

7:30pm



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

30 31 01 02 03

06 07 08 09 10
Zoning Township
Board of el
Appeals ~7:30pm
7:30pm

13 14 15 16 17

Howell Area MHOG 5:00
Parks & Rec HAFA6:00

Meeting %tceola
7pm Township

20 21 e 23 24
Planning Township
Commission Board

7:30pm

29

Friday

04

11

18

25

Saturday

05

12

19

Community
Sale

26



September

2017

Sunday

03

10

17

24

Monday

04

11

Zoning
Board of
Appeals
7:30pm

18

25

Tuesday

05

12

19

Howell Area
Parks & Rec
Meeting

7pm

26

Planning
Commission

7:30pm

Wednesday Thursday
06 07
13 14
Township
Board
7:30pm
20 21
MHOG 5:00
HAFA 6:00
At
Oceola
Township
27 28
Township
Board

Friday

01

08

15

22

29

Saturday

02

09

16

Community
Sale

23

30




Sunday

01

Monday

02

Zoning
Board of
Appeals
7:30pm

09

16

23

30

06

Tuesday

03

10

17

Howell Area
Parks & Rec
Meeting

7pm

24

Planning
Commission

7:30pm

31

Trunk or
Treat
6pm — 8pm

07

Wednesday

04

11

18

MHOG 5:00
HAFA 6:00
At

Oceola
Township

25

01

08

Thursday

05

12

Township
Board

7:30pm

19

26

Township
Board

7:30pm

02

09

Friday

06

13

20

27

03

10

Saturday

07

14

21

28

04

11




Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

29 30 31 01 02 03 04
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
End Zoning MHOG 5:00 Township
Daylight Board of HAFA 6:00  Board
Saving Ap%%aﬁ jé)tceola 7:30pm
Time Z(?ancelled* Township
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Buck Pole
4pm — 9pm
19 20 21 22 oy 24 25

Howell Area
Parks & Rec
Meeting

7pm

28

Planning
Commission

7:30pm

November

03 05



December

Sunday

03

10

17

24

Monday

04

Zoning
Board of
Appeals
7:30pm

11

18

25

Tuesday

05

12

Board of
Review
10:00am

19

Howell Area
Parks & Rec
Meeting

7pm

26

Wednesday

06

13

20

MHOG 5:00
HAFA 6:00
At

Oceola
Township

27

Thursday

07

14

Township
Board

7:30pm

21

28

Friday

01

08

15

22

29

Saturday

02

09

16

23

30



